

<b>SAVANT INFOCOMM LIMITED</b>					
Registered Office: 16 First Floor, Corporation Complex, Third Avenue, Indira Nagar, Adyar, Chennai 600 020					
<b>FINANCIAL RESULTS – YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2011 &amp; QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2011 (in INR lakhs)</b>					
#	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2011	Quarter ended 30/06/2010	Year ended 31/03/2011	Year ended 31/03/2010
		(Un-audited)		(Audited)	
1	Net Sales/Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Expenditure				
	a) Increase/decrease in stock in trade and WIP	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Consumption of Raw materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	c) Purchase of traded goods	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	d) Employees cost	0.20	0.33	1.12	1.38
	e) Depreciation	0.00	0.00	0.17	0.30
	f) Other Expenditure	1.33	0.78	5.85	9.06
	g) Total expenditure [ a) to f) ]	1.53	1.11	7.14	10.74
3	Profit from Operations before other income, interest and exceptional items (1 – 2 g)	(-1.53)	(-1.11)	(-7.14)	(-10.74)
4	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.12	0.08
5	Profit before interest and exceptional items (3 + 4)	(-1.53)	(-1.11)	(-7.02)	(-10.66)
6	Interest	0.00	0.00	3.62	0.00
7	Profit after interest but before exceptional items (5 – 6)	(-1.53)	(-1.11)	(-10.64)	(-10.66)
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary activities before Tax (7+8)	(-1.53)	(-1.11)	(-10.64)	(-10.66)
10	Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) from ordinary activities after tax (9 – 10)	(-1.53)	(-1.11)	(-10.64)	(-10.66)
12	Extraordinary items (net of tax expense Rs.____)	0.00	0.00	0.00	7.91
13	Net profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period (11 – 12)	(-1.53)	(-1.11)	(-10.64)	(-2.75)
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of share capital)	338.03	338.03	338.03	338.03
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (As per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	1.96	1.96	1.96	1.96
16	Earnings per share (not annualized)				
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items for the period, YTD and previous year	(-0.045)	(-0.033)	(-0.32)	(-0.32)
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items for the period, YTD and previous year	(-0.045)	(-0.033)	(-0.32)	(-0.08)
17	Public Shareholding:				
	- Number of shares	18,37,900	18,65,700	18,39,200	18,82,000
	- % of shareholding	54.371	55.193	54.409	55.676
18	Promoters and Promoter Group (P & PG) Shareholding				
	a) Pledged/encumbered				
	- Number of shares	0	0	0	0
	- % of shares (as % of total shareholding of P & PG)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- % of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Non-encumbered				
	- Number of shares	15,42,400	15,14,600	15,41,100	14,98,300
	- % of shares (as % of total shareholding of P & PG)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- % of shares (as a % of total share capital of the company)	45.629	44.807	45.591	44.324
<b>Notes:</b>					
1. The above results were placed, approved and taken on record by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 25 July 2011 and the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 25 July 2011					
2. Investor grievances received and resolved during the quarter ended 30 June 2011: Pending at the beginning - NIL, Received – NIL, Resolved – NIL, Pending at the close – NIL					
Dated: 25 July 2011				By Order of the Board for <b>SAVANT INFOCOMM LIMITED</b> Prakash Damodaran Director	